
CERTIFICATE	  OF	  ANALYSIS	  
ACEITE DE ARGAN 1º PRESIÓN ECOLOGICO	  

DESCRIPTION	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Product:	   Argan	  Oil	  Organic	  (Cold	  Pressed)	   LOTE:a AR02120NT

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  INCI	  Name:	   Argania	  Spinosa	  

CHARACTERISTICS	  

TEST	   SPECIFICATION	   ANALYSIS	  
Specific	  Gravity	  @20°C	   0.908	  –	  0.918	   0.908	  
Refractive	  Index	  @20°C	   1.463	  –	  1.479	   1.470	  
Free	  Fatty	  Acid	  (%	  as	  oleic)	   2.0	  maximum	   0.43	  
Iodine	  Value	   90	  -‐	  100	   Complies	  
Peroxide	  Value	  (meqO2/kg)	   10.0	  maximum	   3.18	  
Acid	  Value	   4.0	  maximum	   0.85	  

FATTY	  ACID	  
PROFILE	  

(MAJOR	  ACIDS)	  

ACID	  NAME	   C-‐CHAIN	   RANGE	   RESULT	  

PALMITIC	  
STEARIC	  
OLEIC	  
LINOLEIC	  

C16:0	  
C18:0	  
C18:1	  
C18:2	  

12.0	  –	  16.0	  
5	  –	  6	  

40.0	  –	  48.0	  
=< 0.6	  

12.98	  
7.60	  

47.21	  
0,578

EXPIRE: 12/2022	  
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